PATCH CORDPATCH CORD
UTP SERIES…………….........51
ScTP SERIES…………...........52
MODULAR PLUGMODULAR PLUG
UNSHIELDED SERIES………...53-55
SHIELDED SERIES…………….56-57
PATCH CORD & PLUGPATCH CORD & PLUG
P

Patch Cord & Plug/Modular Plug  53Patch Cord & Plug/Modular Plug  53
Part No.                        Length           Description
MOLDING TYPE ORDERING INFORMATION
STP801-M-XX-C5eB
STP802-M-XX-C5eB
STP803-M-XX-C5eB
STP805-M-XX-C5eB
1m
2m
3m
5m
ScTP 4-pair Stranded wire.
Shielded plugs W/insert-molded boots on both ends.
RJ45 (8P8C) T568B.
ScTP SERIES
SHIEIDLED TWISTED-PAIR PATCH / LINE CORD (SCREENED)
Using shielded twisted-pair line cords and plugs 24 AWG (0.51mm) stranded wire. Aluminum Mylar shielding
wrapped around the inner conductors provides good protection from data errors.
A drain wire helps to complete a proper ground connection. Allows long runs with less fear of EMI/RFI.
Insulated with best grade of PVC formulation.
Part No.                        Length           Description
ASSEMBLY TYPE ORDERING INFORMA
STP801-A-XX-C5eB
STP802-A-XX-C5eB
STP803-A-XX-C5eB
STP805-A-XX-C5eB
1m
2m
3m
5m